Project
Type
Note
Quantity
Housing
- ETL Wet Location Listed
- IP65
Listing

Linear Lens
Honeycomb Louver
Ordering Example: LA6-60-RGB408-UNV-SPV-4040-BLK
LA6
Lance 6
LA6
DMX
DMX
DMX dims to 0.1%
278
308
358
408
279
309
359
2700K / CRI85
3000K / CRI85
3500K / CRI85
4000K / CRI85
2700K / CRI93
3000K / CRI93
3500K / CRI93
60 Downlight: 30W      Uplight: 30W -------------------------
RGB
Lance 6 - RGB Uplight / White Downlight
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Page 3
Dimensions
60W
Ø6.37”
20
”
7.95”
1.96”
Current Consumption
120V 277V
60W 0.55A 0.24A
Wattage
Volt
Delivered Lumens*
Uplight
Color R G BWattage
150 lm30W
30W
2700K
2661 lm 2890 lm 2960 lm 3005 lm
3000K 3500K 4000K
1010 lm 122 lm
Downlight
CCT